WHITE WINES

Vin De Crete Crete

Multi Variety

8 Techni Crete
Vidiano

Ergo Peloponnese

Sauvignon Blanc

Sinastria Peloponnese
Sauvignon Blanc

Moschato Spinas Crete
Moschato Spinas

Mantinia Peloponnese
Moschofilero

Marmarias Peloponnese
Chardonnay

Geometria Peloponnese
Malagouzia

Thalassoinos Crete
Chardonnay

ROSE WINES

Enotria Crete

Kotsifali - Syrah

Ano Plagia Crete
Syrah - Grenache Rouge

Simio Stixis Makedonia
Moschofilero - Cabernet Sauvignon

Idylle Crete
Syrah - Grenache Rouge- Agiorgitiko

Ergo Peloponnese
Cabernet Sauvignon

750ml

Glass

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

Glass

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml
Glass

750ml

750ml

750ml

Glass

750ml

750ml
Glass

13.50€

4.00 €

15.00 €

21.00€

1450 €

24.00 €

6.00 €

19.50 €

33.50€

19.00 €

19.00 €
5.00€

1450 €

16.50 €

18.50 €

450 €

32.50 €

21.50€
5.50€

RED WINES

Strata Crete 750ml
Kotsifali Glass
8 Techni Crete 750ml

Kotsifali - Syrah

Merlot Nemea 750ml
Merlot
Aspros Lagos Crete 750ml

Cabernet Sauvignon

Ktima Alpha Makedonia 750ml
Syrah Glass
Plagios Makedonia 750ml
Agiorgitiko

Pinot Noir BIO  Korinthia 750ml
Pinot Noir

9 Mouses Thiva 750ml
Cabernet- Merlot - Syrah Glass
Moschato Larisa 750ml

Moschato Tirnavou

DESSERT WINES

Samos Glass

Sangria Glass

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Moschato D’asti 750ml
200ml
Prosecco 750ml
Glass
Amalia Brut 750ml
Glass
Moet&Chandon Brut 750ml
Moet&Chandon Roze 750ml
Moet&Chandon Ice 750ml

Don Perignon 750ml

14.50 €
450 €

18.00 €

29.00 €

26.00 €

27.00 €

7.00 €

39.00 €

25.00 €

17.50 €

5.80€

16.50 €

4.50€

4.50€

19.00 €
6.80 €

19.00 €
4.50 €

29.00 €
6.50 €

90.00 €

115.00 €

115.00 €

290.00 €



MINERAL WATER

Table Water
Table Water
San Pellegrino
Sparkling Water

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Light
Coca Cola Zero
Green Cola
Sprite
Orangeade
Lemonade
Soda Water
Tonic Water

BEERS

Draft Mythos
Draft Mythos
Draft Mythos
Draft Kaiser
Draft Kaiser
Amstel
Heineken
Stella Artois
Corona
Erdinger

Fix Dark

Fix Alcohol Free
MacFarland
Cider

COFFEE

Filter Coffee
Espresso

Espresso Double
Cappuccino

Greek Coffee

Greek Coffee Double
Irish Coffee

CIGARS

Romeo y Juliete Puritos

Romeo y Juliete No 2
Montecristo No 4
Cohiba Siglo 11

1000ml
500ml
750ml
330ml

330ml
500ml
1000ml
330ml
500ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

2.80€
0.70 €
4.60 €
2.50€

2.20€
2.20€
2.20€
240€
2.20€
2.20€
2.20€
2.00€
2.00€

3.50€
490 €
8.80€
4.30€
6.00 €
3.50€
3.80€
3.80€
5.50€
6.20 €
490 €
490 €
490 €
3.30€

3.00€
2.60€
3.60€
3.60€
2.50€
3.50€
6.00 €

1.80€
10.00 €
14.00 €
22.00€
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